
190153Load Spec :

190096

10/31/19Creation Date :

SUPERCEDES NO:
BULK LOAD SPECIFICATION

Anchor Glass

11770 - 02 - C

16oz Vinegar -

ANCHOR GLASS CONTAINER

SHAKOPEE, MNShip To :

Customer :

Description :

Item Number :

Pallet Size :

Item Weight :

Item Height :

Item Diameter:

56.0" X 44.0"

8.250 0Z.

7.234"

2.828"   SHAPE: XXX

UNIT LOAD PATTERN AND BUILDING INSTRUCTIONS:

Load Building Instructions

Load Information

USE 56 X 44 BULK PALLET

323

Mfg
Plant

Trailer
Size

Paper, Frame &
Pallet Weight

Glass
Weight

Gross /
Trailer

Loads /
Trailer

Loading
Plan

Total Load
Weight

SHIPPING INFORMATION

Special Instructions:

total Ware / Load :

Ware / Layer :

Layers / Load :

Total Gross / Load :

7

2261
15.70

1,165.82

24.00 LBS
LBS

1,289.83

56.0"X 44.0"X  57.6"

1.

10.

9.

8.

7.

6.

5.

4.

3.

2. PLACE LAYER SHEET ON TOP OF PALLET

PLACE LAYER SHEET ON TOP OF EACH LAYER

PLACE WOOD FRAM ON TOP OF COMPLETED LOAD

SECURE LOAD WITH 8 STRAPS, 4 PER SIDE

PLACE STRAPS AGAINST PALLET BLOCKS

STRETCH WRAP COMPLETED LOAD

 MAKE SURE TRAILER IS CLEAN AND LEAK PROOF
 AIR BAG

 **FOR IN-PLANT USE ONLY REPACK CARTONS**

WARE/ROW A:  19
WARE/ROW B:  19
# A ROWS:    09
# B ROWS:    08

TOTAL WARE
PER LAYER:   323
LAYER SIZE:  55.1" X 42.0"

12

12

STRAIGHT

STRAIGHT 22

20

345.4

314.0 23,316.6

25,648.2 2,728.0

2,480.0 25,796.6

28,376.2

PAPER WEIGHT:

Glass Weight :

PALLET & FRAME WT.:

Total Load Weight :

Load Size :

100.0

LBS

LBS

48.0"X 102.0"

53.0"X 102.0"

Supercede Reason: CHANGE TO 7 LAYERS

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.


